HAG-4415 4" Air Angle Grinder

PART LIST
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PARTS NAME (ENG)

Screw (3*6)

NO.

PARTS NAME (ENG)
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Deflector

31

Adjust Nut (M2)

Motor Housing
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Adjust Screw

Screw (M6*8)

33

Governor Spring

Dead Handle

34

Governor

Spacer

35

Pendulum

Ball Bearing (626)
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Roll Pin (3-12mm)

Retaining Ring (C-10)
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Plunger
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Wave Washer (W-10)
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Bevel Gear
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Governor Case
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Ball Bearing (6202Z7)
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Valve Pin
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Key (3*13)
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Steel Ball
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Spindle

42

Valve Spring
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Gasket

43

Valve Ring
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Retainer

44

Valve
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Disc Receiver For 16mm Hole

45

Conical Spring
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Disc Cover
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Inlet Bushing
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4" Disc 16mm Hole
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Lock nut
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Washer (M5)
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Coupling Nut
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Cap Screw (M5*15)
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Valve Housing Incl. Valve Bush
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Disc Nut
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Valve Screw
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Pinion Gear
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0-Ring
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Ball Bearing (6201Z7)

52

Valve Spring
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Ball Bearing (608)
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Valve
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Front Plate

54

Inlet Bushing
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Cylinder
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Valve Pin
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Roll Pin (3-6 mm)
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Throttle Lever
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Rotor

57

Roll Pin
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Rotor Blade
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Spanner
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Rear Plate
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Pin Wrench
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Consumable parts No. 7, 10, 22, 23, 24, 26, 29




